17960 A

Bys

jovadgen

till Alingsasterminalen

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER
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0 Bysjovagen
0 Rydbovéagen
1 Hasteryd
2 Sléaviksvédgen
3 Hagtorsslatt
5 Vastra Bodarnavagen
7 Ostra Bodarne
8 Stora Vardsjon
08 PAU 10 Lévés
12 Charlottenbergsvagen
m20 17 Alingsasterminalen
2 1
20
16 Pl
18 Pl
20
2

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 16 juni - 17 aug 2025

Ny visttrafik



